Transaction details

Payment received from Fredrick brown
Payment status: Completed

Payment type: Mobile Payment

OK to send to

Fredrick brown

st Margaret’s cottage
St Margaret’s hope
Orkney

KW172SR

United Kingdom
Confirmed

Order details

14 September 2020 at 09:36:19 BST | Transaction ID: OLT04645B1571270]

Gross amount

£195.60 GBP

( Issue a refund >

Seller Protection
Eligible

Quantity Price Subtotal

Item number 7910201 Tekox with Quick Ox 1 £155.00 GBP  £155.00 GBP

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount
PayPal fee

Net amount

Paid by

Payment sent to

Need help?

Purchase total £155.00 GBP

£155.00 GBP
£32.60 GBP
£8.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£195.60 GBP
-£5.97 GBP

£189.63 GBP

Fredrick brown
The sender of this payment is Non-US — Unverified
stmargaretscottage@hotmail.co.uk

paypal@vandagraph.co.uk

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.


https://www.paypal.com/resolutioncenter/0LT04645B1571270J
https://www.paypal.com/activity/actions/refund/edit/0LT04645B1571270J

