## Transaction details

14 September 2020 at 09:36:19 BST | Transaction ID: 0LT04645B1571270J

Payment received from Fredrick brown

Payment status: Completed

Payment type: Mobile Payment

Gross amount

£195.60 GBP

Issue a refund

OK to send to

Fredrick brown

st Margaret's cottage St Margaret's hope

Orkney

KW172SR

United Kingdom

Confirmed

## **Seller Protection**

Eligible

Order details	Quantity	Price	Subtotal
Item number 7910201 Tekox with Quick Ox	1	£155.00 GBP	£155.00 GBP
		Purchase total	£155.00 GBP

Payment details			
Purchase total	£155.00 GBP		
VAT	€32.60 GBP		
Postage amount	£8.00 GBP		
Packaging amount	€0.00 GBP		
Insurance amount	€0.00 GBP		
Gross amount	£195.60 GBP		
PayPal fee	-£5.97 GBP		
Net amount	€189.63 GBP		
Paid by	Fredrick brown		
	The sender of this payment is <b>Non-US – Unverified</b> stmargaretscottage@hotmail.co.uk		
Payment sent to	paypal@vandagraph.co.uk		
Need help?			

## Need help?

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.